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Stnr
90
92
93
89
88
94
91
83
85
84

19. Amberger Piratentriathlon am 28. Juli 2018
Kids-Cup (Oberpfalz)

(300 m Schwimmen /9,0 km Rad / 2000m Laufen)

ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamteinlauf Jugend B /JG 03/04

Namen Verein / Ort
Benjamin, Schindler Team Ghost
Hannes, Lell TV Burglengenfeld
Michael, Fuchs TV Burglengenfeld
Luca, Bukenberger  CIS Amberg
Laura, Mayer CIS Amberg
Maximilian, Daller CIS Amberg
Ezra, Brunner TV Burglengenfeld
Paula, Leupold TV 1875 Burglengenfeld
Leonie, Reil3 CIS Amberg
Hannah, Auernhamm CIS Amberg

Jg
04
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
03
03

Ak Akp
m 1.
m 2.
m 3.
m 4,
w 1.
m 5.
m 6.
w 2.
w 3.
w 4,

S
05:12
05:49
06:03
06:06
05:37
05:48
06:32
07:00
07:05
07:36

R
17:43
17:24
17:37
19:29
19:38
18:51
20:05
20:06
21:23
21:03

L
07:39
07:46
08:22
08:07
09:19
09:58
08:43
09:15
10:18
10:30

Endzeit
00:30:34
00:30:59
00:32:02
00:33:42
00:34:34
00:34:37
00:35:20
00:36:21
00:38:46
00:39:09



